NP300 Series
Tele-Power® Pole
■ Light weight aluminum. Easy to install and maneuver.
■ Adjustable Height. Poles can be coupled to extend length.
■ Communications Flexibility. Accommodates a wide variety of
communication provisions through the Decora/RJ combination
knockouts on both sides of the power pole.
■ Blank Drop Pole. Can be field-wired, used as a feed, or used

NP301 Coupling Assembly – To extend the length of the pole, use this kit along with NP3KO106B.
3
Ordering Guide
CATALOG RECEPTACLE 1 RECEPTACLE 2 CONNECTION
NUMBER (center is 22.5" [572 mm] (center is 27" [686 mm]
from finish floor) from finish floor) LENGTH Box Cord
Duplex IG Duplex Duplex IG Duplex 9'6" [2.4m] 10'6" [2.6m] 12'6" [3.2m] 15'2" [4.6m] End End
NP3AA096C** 15A 15A X X
NP3AA106C** 15A 15A X X
NP3AA126C** 15A 15A X X
NP3AA096B 15A 15A X X
NP3AA106B 15A 15A X X
NP3AA126B 15A 15A X X
NP3AB096B 15A 15A X X
NP3AB106B 15A 15A X X
NP3AB126B 15A 15A X X
NP3BB096B 15A 15A X X
NP3BB106B 15A 15A X X
NP3BB126B 15A 15A X X
NP3DD106B 20A 20A X X